


Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois
Date: 1/15/2021

Page: 1
1/15/2021 6:16pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  132 Lexi Powe Illinois   9.825
  2  135 Arayah Simons Illinois   9.800
  2  105 Anika Dujakovich Nebraska   9.800
  4  137 Mia Takekawa Illinois   9.775
  4  103 Kinsey Davis Nebraska   9.775
  6  109 Kylie Piringer Nebraska   9.750
  6  108 Chloe Lorange Nebraska   9.750
  8  102 Makayla Curtis Nebraska   9.725
  9  139 Julia Waight Illinois   9.650
  9  138 Mia Townes Illinois   9.650
  9  128 Abby Mueller Illinois   9.650
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois
Date: 1/15/2021

Page: 1
1/15/2021 6:16pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  123 Kaitlyn Ewald Illinois   9.900
  2  121 Rachel Borden Illinois   9.825
  3  137 Mia Takekawa Illinois   9.800
  3  111 Kynsee Roby Nebraska   9.800
  3  103 Kinsey Davis Nebraska   9.800
  6  109 Kylie Piringer Nebraska   9.775
  7  120 Nicole Biondi Illinois   9.725
  7  130 Olivia O'Donnell Illinois   9.725
  7  108 Chloe Lorange Nebraska   9.725
 10  100 Clara Colombo Nebraska   9.700
 11  135 Arayah Simons Illinois   9.600
 12  112 Kathryn Thaler Nebraska   8.750
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois
Date: 1/15/2021

Page: 1
1/15/2021 6:16pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  111 Kynsee Roby Nebraska   9.875
  2  138 Mia Townes Illinois   9.825
  3  137 Mia Takekawa Illinois   9.800
  3  108 Chloe Lorange Nebraska   9.800
  5  121 Rachel Borden Illinois   9.775
  5  134 Shaylah Scott Illinois   9.775
  7  112 Kathryn Thaler Nebraska   9.750
  8  129 Kylie Noonan Illinois   9.600
  9  103 Kinsey Davis Nebraska   9.425
 10  102 Makayla Curtis Nebraska   9.175
 11  124 Amelia Knight Illinois   9.075
 12  107 Kaitlyn Higgins Nebraska   9.000
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois
Date: 1/15/2021

Page: 1
1/15/2021 6:16pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  134 Shaylah Scott Illinois   9.875
  2  128 Abby Mueller Illinois   9.825
  2  129 Kylie Noonan Illinois   9.825
  4  102 Makayla Curtis Nebraska   9.800
  5  123 Kaitlyn Ewald Illinois   9.750
  5  138 Mia Townes Illinois   9.750
  5  124 Amelia Knight Illinois   9.750
  5  109 Kylie Piringer Nebraska   9.750
  9  110 Danielle Press Nebraska   9.725
 10  108 Chloe Lorange Nebraska   9.375
 11  111 Kynsee Roby Nebraska   9.125
 11  107 Kaitlyn Higgins Nebraska   9.125
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All-Around Results
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois
Date: 1/15/2021

Page: 1
1/15/2021 6:16pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  108 Chloe Lorange NEB   9.750   9.725   9.800   9.375  38.650
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois Page: 1
Date: 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 6:17pm

Illinois Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Nicole Biondi   9.725
 121 Rachel Borden   9.825   9.775
 123 Kaitlyn Ewald   9.775   9.900   9.750
 124 Amelia Knight   9.750   9.075   9.750
 126 Mallory Mizuki   9.325
 128 Abby Mueller   9.650   9.825
 129 Kylie Noonan   9.600   9.825
 130 Olivia O'Donnell   9.725
 131 Tessa Phillips   9.575
 132 Lexi Powe   9.825
 134 Shaylah Scott   9.775   9.875
 135 Arayah Simons   9.800   9.600
 137 Mia Takekawa   9.775   9.800   9.800
 138 Mia Townes   9.650   9.825   9.750
 139 Julia Waight   9.650

Totals:  48.700  48.975  48.775  49.025 195.475

Nebraska Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Clara Colombo   9.700
 102 Makayla Curtis   9.725   9.175   9.800
 103 Kinsey Davis   9.775   9.800   9.425
 104 Joanne De Jesus-Cortes   9.225
 105 Anika Dujakovich   9.800
 107 Kaitlyn Higgins   9.000   9.125
 108 Chloe Lorange   9.750   9.725   9.800   9.375  38.650
 109 Kylie Piringer   9.750   9.775   9.750
 110 Danielle Press   9.725
 111 Kynsee Roby   9.800   9.875   9.125
 112 Kathryn Thaler   8.750   9.750

Totals:  48.800  48.800  48.025  47.775 193.400

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Standing
Meet: Nebraska, Illinois
Date: 1/15/2021

Page: 1
1/15/2021 6:17pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Illinois  48.700  48.975  48.775  49.025 195.475
 2 Nebraska  48.800  48.800  48.025  47.775 193.400
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